
 

 

Friday, February 20 

All groups cancelled​
 NMAA State Swim and Dive 

Saturday, February 21 

All groups cancelled​
 NMAA State Swim and Dive 

 

Monday, February 23 

Spring schedule begins 

 

Friday, February 28 

Spring Finale​
All other practices as normal 

Saturday, March 1 

Spring Finale 

 

Wednesday, March 4 

State Potluck – Details to be determined 

 

 



 

Thursday, March 5 

Senior AM – Normal​
Senior PM – Cancelled​
Bolts and Lightning – Cancelled (Attend SCY State Meet) 

Bronze, Silver, and Gold – Normal practice 

 

Friday, March 6 

Bronze, Silver, and Gold – Normal practice 

All other practices cancelled-  should compete in the SCY State Meet 

 

Saturday, March 7 

Bronze, Silver, and Gold – Normal practice 

All other practices cancelled-  should compete in the SCY State Meet 

 

March 14 and 15 

Fitter Faster Clinic at Albuquerque Academy​
 Saturday practice schedule will be adjusted 

 

Friday, March 20 

Senior and Senior Performance will practice with Senior Regional​
Lightning and Bolts – SWAGR swimmers only​
Gold, Silver, and Bronze – Cancelled until April 6 
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